SIG GROUP AG

SIG GROUP AG

ISIN: CHO0435377954

Overview

2024/08/21 15:41:19

Price

17.53 CHF

Difference ©  -0.28%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0435377954
Symbol SIGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,023 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

17.51 CHF (1,637)
17.54 CHF (1,072)
17.48 CHF

17.66 CHF

17.48 CHF

17.58 CHF
17.541492 CHF
171,772
3,013,137.12

486

66

15

WKN: 43537795
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226236401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=592aca3c34d031cfdfc667e1e99e4ba11cd21606c9d6f7f2191e3380bcd56b42&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5f06c364ede3cac4&time=1724335015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1b1413eceaefc8207f63845acc92bc877b49e17c621e95f957c15e8b5759b3b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08d351287e01a8d07&time=1724335015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc211b5109ee8b568a12617d6bcc32cdd225049b9fb810e25598204b18a83f76&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0db44a7fd66ad96fd&time=1724335015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=259c893230d4390070d1a4aa316449a60d589653b4d105f346c1804c31051fbe&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33e7315b454121ceb&time=1724335015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=163f7336fbef411c49a6e29b949ca0f9d778a4fe84721327ad94b8a5fd27a77c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c302cd9a915deca3d&time=1724335015&tool=RSC

SIG GROUP AG

Details

2024/08/21 15:41:19

Price
17.53 CHF

Difference

©  -0.28%(-0.05)

General attributes
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ISIN CHO0435377954
Symbol SIGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,023 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.51 CHF (1,637)
Ask (Ask size) 17.54 CHF (1,072)
Open 17.48 CHF
High 17.66 CHF
Low 17.48 CHF
Close (prev. day) 17.58 CHF
VWAP 17.541492 CHF
Volume (pcs) 171,772
Trading volume 3,013,137.12
Number of trades 486
Last size 66
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.09% -19.51% -35.08%
Perf (abs.) -0.56 -4.26 -9.50
Beta 0.89 0.97 0.90
Volatility 2474 2313 27.27

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 15:41
08/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 08/20

Frankfurt 2019/ 11:58
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:24
08/19

Berlin 2019/ 08:02

17.58 CHF (500,969
17.52 CHF (855,309
18.12 CHF (971,599

20.52 CHF (2024/04/12

15.88 CHF (2024/06/19

)
)
)
19.25 CHF (924,139)
)
)
)
)

(
23.86 CHF (2023/08/31
(

Price

17.53 CHF 3.01

24.60 CHF 0.00

9.91 EUR 0.00

20.86 USD 0.03

9.61 EUR 0.00

Trading
volume (mio.)

15.88 CHF (2024/06/19

Number of
trades

486
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0435377954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297398589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230771842
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ERSTE

Group



SIG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SIG GROUP AG

Laufengasse 18 - 8212 Neuhausen am
Rheinfall

Telefon: +41-52-674-61-11
Fax: +41-52-674-65-56
E-mail: info@sig.biz

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Samuel Sigrist

Abdelghany
Eladib

Angela Lu
Ann-Kristin

Erkens
Christoph

Wegener
Gavin Steiner
Isabelle Riege
José Matthijsse

Philippe Huber

Ricardo
Rodriguez

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mariel Hoch
Werner J. Bauer
Abdullah Al-
Obaikan

Florence Jeantet
Laurens Last
Martine Snels
Matthias Wahren
Thomas Johannes
W. Dittrich

Wah-Hui Chu

Andreas Vicente
Umbach

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sig.biz
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